
College of Medicine Council Membership 2013/2014
Department Name Office if applicable Email Address Term Expires
Anesthesiology (1) Gregory Filatoff,  M.D. gregory.filatoff@utoledo.edu June 2015
Biochemistry & Cancer Biology (1) Kandace Williams, Ph.D. Kandace.Williams@utoledo.edu June 2015
Emergency Medicine (1) Joseph J Ryno, D.O. joseph.ryno@utoledo.edu June 2015
Family Medicine (2) Marlene Porter, M.Ln. President Marlene.Porter@utoledo.edu June 2015

David Weldy, M.D., Ph.D. Chair AcadAff David.Weldy@utoledo.edu June 2014
Medical Microbiology & Immunology (2) Isabel Novella, Ph.D. Isabel.Novella@utoledo.edu June 2014

Jason F. Huntley,  Ph.D. jason.huntley@utoledo.edu June 2015
Medicine (6) Alexei Fedorov, Ph.D. Alexei.Fedorov@utoledo.edu June 2016

Srini Hejeebu, M.D. Srini.Hejeebu@utoledo.edu June 2014
Deepak Malhotra, M.D., Ph.D. Deepak.Malhotra@utoledo.edu June 2014
Jodi Tinkel, M.D. jodi.tinkel@utoledo.edu June 2015
James Willey, M.D. James.Willey2@utoledo.edu June 2015
Youngsook Yoon-Krawczyk, M.D. youngsook.Yoon@utoledo.edu June 2015

Neurology (1) Lawrence Elmer, M.D., Ph.D. Lawrence.Elmer@utoledo.edu June 2014
Neurosciences (2) Joseph Margiotta, Ph.D. Joseph.Margiotta@utoledo.edu June 2014

John Wall, Ph.D. John.Wall@utoledo.edu June 2014
OB/GYN (1) John Geisler, M.D. John.Geisler@utoledo.edu June 2016
Orthopedic Surgery (2) Mustafa Khan, M.D. Mustafa.Khan@utoledo.edu June 2016

Beata Lecka-Czernik, Ph.D. beata.leckaczernik@utoledo.edu June 2014
Pathology (1) Kenneth Muldrew, M.D, MPH kenneth.muldrew@utoledo.edu June 2015
Pediatrics (1) Deepa Mukundan, M.D. Deepa.Mukunda@utoledo.edu June 2015
Physician Assistant Studies (1) April Gardner, M.S.B.S. april.gardner@utoledo.edu June 2016
Physiology/Pharmacology (3) Jennifer Hill, Ph.D. Secretary/Treasurer Jennifer.Hill4@utoledo.edu June 2015

Edwin Sanchez, Ph.D. edwin.sanchez@utoledo.edu June 2014
Guillermo Vazquez, Ph.D. guillermo.vazquez@utoledo.edu June 2014

Psychiatry (2) Alina Rais, M.D. Alina.Rais@utoledo.edu June 2014
Jennifer Smirnoff-Poling, Ph.D. jennifer.smirnoff@utoledo.edu June 2016

Public Health & Preventive Medicine (1) Sheryl Milz, Ph.D. Sheryl.Milz@utoledo.edu June 2016
Radiation Oncology (1) Krishna Reddy, M.D. Krishna.Reddy@utoledo.edu June 2016
Radiology (1) Jacob Bieszczad, M.D. Jacob.Bieszczad@UToledo.Edu June 2016
Surgery (3) Reginald Baugh, M.D. Past-President reginald.baugh@utoledo.edu June 2014

Thomas A. Schwann, M.D. thomas.schwann@utoledo.edu June 2015
Munier Nazzal, M.D. munier.nazzal@utoledo.edu June 2016

Urology (1) Ajay Singla, M.D. Vice President Ajay.Singla@UToledo.Edu June 2016
Faculty Affairs Wafaa Hanna, M.B.A. Ex Offico Wafaa.Hanna@utoledo.edu None 


